176
BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
FITTIN
G
S
Material Transfer
M
aterial Transfer

FIGURE 100 FRAC COUPLING
Part Number
ID
in
HUT100-400CF-SET 4
HUT100-600CF-SET 6
FIGURE 206 FRAC COUPLING
Part Number
ID
in
HUT206-400CF-SET 4
Part Number BSPP
Thread
H J Body
mm mm mm
MT-A100-35-22.0 1" 22 35 25
MT-A100-41-22.0 1" 22 41 X25
MT-A125-41-22.0 1-1/4" 22 41 X25
MT-A125-49-22.0 1-1/4" 22 49.5 35
MT-A150-49-22.0 1-1/2" 22 49.5 35
MT-A200-63-22.0 2" 22 63 50
MT-A125-49-23.5 1-1/4" 23.5 49.5 35
MT-A150-49-23.5 1-1/2" 23.5 49.5 35
MT-A200-63-23.5 2" 23.5 63 50
Part Number BSPP
Thread
H J Body
mm mm mm
MT-D100-35-22.0 1" 22 35.5 25
MT-D100-42-22.0 1" 22 42 X25
MT-D125-51-22.0 1-1/4" 22 51 35
MT-D150-51-22.0 1-1/2" 22 51 35
MT-D100-64-22.0 2" 22 64 50
MT-D125-51-23.5 1-1/4" 23.5 51 35
MT-D150-51-23.5 1-1/2" 23.5 51 35
MT-D200-64-23.5 2" 23.5 64 50
Our hose barb union is constructed of high quality forged steel. The integral hose shank is featured on both the
male and female shanks. Both time and money is saved by combining the unions with the integral shanks. No
more welding hammer unions to combination nipples. The union end connection is interchangeable with all
major hammer union manufacturers products.